Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
(Note: Specifications subject to change without notice)
Cooling Tower Control & Dosing
Bleed, Inhibitor, Timed Biocide, ORP
Ordering Code Description
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P DIGICHEM®-ORP-XP2 Controller with Inhibitor, Non-oxidising Biocide & Chlorine
Peristaltic Pumps with manifold on 1 PVC backboard (Incl. Flow switch, Bleed solenoid
valve, Conductivity, ORP & ground probes).
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-CABG DIGI-AB2RX2A-P mounted in Polyester hinged cabinet.
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-X/3S DIGI-AB2RX2A-P with controller & GPOs for plugging in 3 optional dosing pumps
DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-X/3S-CABG DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-X/3S mounted in Polyester hinged cabinet.
DIGI-A2RX2A-P DIGI-AB2RX2A-P without Non-oxidising Biocide pump
DIGI-A2RX2A-P-CABG DIGI-A2RX2A-P mounted in Polyester hinged cabinet.
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B DIGICHEM®-ORP-XP2 Controller with Inhibitor & Non-oxidising Biocide Peristaltic
Pumps with manifold on 1 PVC backboard (Incl. Flow switch, Bleed solenoid valve,
ORP Controlled Solenoid for optional Brominator, Conductivity, ORP & ground probes).
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-CABG DIGI-AB2RX2A-B mounted in Polyester hinged cabinet.
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-X/2S DIGI-AB2RX2A-B with controller & GPOs for plugging in 2 optional dosing pumps
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-X/2S-CABG DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-X/2S mounted in Polyester hinged cabinet.
DIGI-A2RX2A-B DIGI-AB2RX2A-B without Non-oxidising Biocide pump
DIGI-A2RX2A-B-CABG DIGI-A2RX2A-B mounted in Polyester hinged cabinet.
DIGI-AB2RX2A-B-CABGDIGI-AB2RX2A-P
ver 2.1
Description
One complete system for cooling towers incorporating ORP Control of Oxidising Biocides with or without Non-oxidising
Biocide.  With standard features of Conductivity Control & Inhibitor Dosing, the system can be supplied on a PVC backboard

DIGI-AB2RX2A-P-X/3S-CABG
Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
How to Order
Non Oxidising Biocide Pumps
A none
AB 1 Peristaltic Pump for Non-
oxidising Biocide
Mounting of Controller & Pumps
blank Controller & pumps on PVC
backboard.
CABG Controller & pumps in
hinged plastic cabinet.
ORP Output
P Chlorine Pump included
B Solenoid valve included for
optional brominator
Explanation of Fixed Part Codes
DIGI System with DIGICHEM®
-ORP-XP2 Series controller
2 2nd Generation DIGICHEM®
RX2A ORP Control Incorporated
Conductivity Bleed & Dosing Systems Supplied with Peristaltic Dosing Pumps
GPO Sockets for Optional Pumps
2S 2 GPOs included for op-
tional Inhibitor & Non-oxi-
dising Biocide pumps. (ORP
via optional brominator).
(only for ORP Output = B)
3S 3 GPOs included for
optional Inhibitor, Non-oxi-
dising Biocide & Chlorine
pumps.  (only for ORP
Output = P)
Mounting of Controller & Pumps
blank Controller & GPOs on PVC
backboard.
CABG Controller & GPOs in
hinged plastic cabinet.
ORP Output
P GPO included for optional Chlorine
Pump
(only for GPO Sockets = 6S)
B Solenoid valve included for optional bro-
minator (only for GPO Sockets = 4S)
Explanation of Fixed Part Codes
DIGI System with DIGICHEM® ORP-
XP2 Series controller
AB 1 GPO socket for Non-oxidis-
ing Biocide
2 2nd Generation DIGICHEM®
RX2A ORP Control Incorporated
X Excl. Pumps, Incl. Manfold
Conductivity Bleed & Dosing Systems Supplied with GPO sockets for plugging in optional Dosing Pumps
DIGI - AB 2 RX2A - P - CABGOrdering Code
DIGI - AB2RX2A - B - X / 2S - CABGOrdering Code
Cooling Tower Control & Dosing
Bleed, Inhibitor, Timed Biocide, ORP
Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
Options & Accessories
Ordering Code Description
AF02 Upgrade ½” bleed solenoid valve to ¾” solenoid valve
AF02-1/2-LRU230 Upgrade ½” bleed solenoid valve to Belimo actuated ball valve.  Manifold on PVC back-
board with this upgrade is not weatherproof.  It must be protected from rain.